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District Weather Forecast from ZBs:
7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m. District Weather Forecast from ZBs:

7.30 a.m., 1.0 p.m. and 9.30 p.m.

1ZB oe sad
6. 0 a.m. ‘Breakfast Session8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Scottish Country Dance Players
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road withUncle Tom
710. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Renegade
410.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Toe-Tapping Tempo
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Jane)12. 0 Music While You Lunch
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping Session(Cherry)1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories2.0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.15 Peter Yorke and his Orchestra2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Fashion
News; Afternoon Tea Party; Meet theMansons
3.30 1ZB Happiness Club NoticesNew Pops and Pressings4 0 Yacntsmen’s Weather Forecast
Piano Parade :15 Patricia Preece4.30 Lite ’n’ Brite
5.30 Music to Remember: Chip Stevens
5.45 Evening Star: George Shearing

EVENING PROGRAMME
Recent Releases
N.Z. Artists on Record
Daily Diary
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
The MarksmenMUNDObw

bw

i?) Three Roads to Destiny5 Reserved
O Reserved.45 Son of the Storm
9. 0 Theatre Royal

|
9.30 Review of Play in .First Test,: M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Eric
d

10. 0 How Do You Do? (Rod Talbot) |

10.15 Tune Time
10.30 Contraband
11. O Spins and Needles12. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session6.15 Railway Notices
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Review of Play in First Test,M.C.C, v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
.45 Orchestral Music0. 0 Doctor Paul
0.15 Music While You Work
0.30 The Layton Story0.45 Portia Faces Life
1. 0 Musical Moments
1.30 Shopping Reporter (Doreen)2. 0 Music Menu

/-30 p.m. Aunt Jenny's Real Life Stories ;0 Mystery of Nurse Lorimer15 Tito Schipa
+30 Women’s Hour (Miria): GardeningTalk by Ngita Woodhouse; FashionNews; Meet the Mansons
3.30 Afternoon Tea Tunes3.45 The Andrews Sisters4.0 Mantovani’s Orchestra4.15 Perry Como
4.30 Florian Zabach
4.45 Musical Memories

Hawaii Calls
Continental Cocktail
Bing and Gary Crosby
Kostelanetz Conducts
EVENING PROGRAMME
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6. 0 Dinner Music
6.30 Popular Top Tunes7.0 Scoop the Pool
7.45 Prophecy
8. 0 Three Roads to Destiny8.15 Joe Loss’s Orchestra
8.30 Bob Sands
8.45 Passer By
9. 0 Theatre Royal
9.30 Review of Play in First Test,
M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Eric
Bedser
9.45 Cyril Stavleton’s Orchestra
10. 0 Popular Melodies of Today
10.30 Contraband
11. 0 Dennis Dav
11.15 Film Favourites
11.30 Dixisland Time
12. 0 Close down
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’

6. Oa.m. Topo’ the Morning Tunes
: a! Breakfast Session8. 0 Breakfast Club (Happi Hill)
8.15 School Bell Calling8.18 Tempo Bright9.0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
9.30 Housework Harmonies
10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Movie Maqazine
10.30 The Layton Story
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Morning Variety
11.30 Shopping Reporter (Elizabeth Anne) |12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Christmas Shopping1.30 Aunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
, Mystery of Nurse Lorimer :

2.30 Women’s Hour: Fashion News;Meet the Mansons :

3.30 Charles Sweet and his Orchestra3.45 Pauline Ashby (light vocalist)4. 0 Richard Crooks (tenor)4.15 Billy Thorburn and his Music
4.30 Paul Vaughan Quartet
4.45 Judy Garland and Gene Kelly5. 0 Bill Snyder and his Orchestra
5.30 For the Children: Archie Andrews
5.45 Frank Cordell and his Orchestra

EVENING PROGRAMME
Los Clippers Orchestra
Betty Garrett SingsCarl Brisson (vocalist)Recent Releases
Scoop the Pool
Rivertown
Three Roads to Destiny
Reserved
Melodies for Moonlight: Paul Wes-
n’s Orchestra
Johnny Napoleon
Theatre Royal
Review of Play in First Test,
.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser
10. 0 Champ Butler Sings
10.15 Hadda Brooks, her Piano and
Orchestra
10.30 Contraband
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11. 0 Rowing Club Rhythm: Bob meeford’s Orchestra
12. 0 Close down ;

:

AZB woe tm.
0 a.m. Breaktast Session
Weather Forecast
Morning Star
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Melodies for Madame
Doctor Paul
The Meredith Scandal
The Layton Story.
Mary Livingstone, M.D. (final

broadcast)
QO Variety Time
-30 Shopping Reporter
0 Lunch Music
Op.m. Christmas Shoppers’ SessionAunt Jenny’s Real Life Stories
The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer
Meiody Rendezvous
Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory):omemakers’ Quiz; Meet the Mansons
Afternoon Musicale
Filmland’s Favourite Singers
Musical Rainbow
Philip Green and his OrchestraLatin Pattern
Popular Parade
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Variety
Scoop the Pool
Reserved
You Can’t Win
Three Roads to DestinyReserved
Reserved
Theatre Royal
Review of Play in First Test,-C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by Ericser
Open Road
Dancing Room OnlyContraband
Radio Roundabout
Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319 m.
7. 0 am. Breakfast Session9. 0 Good Morning Requests9.30 Spotlight on Brass Bands
9.45 Singing Stars: Al Martino70. 0 Alias Jane Morgan10.15 Reserved
10.30 The Meredith Scandal10.45 Bardelys the Magnificent11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Margaret Isaac)11.30 Popular Parade12. 0 Lunch Music
1.30 p.m. The Mystery of Nurse Lorimer2.0 British Variety Stars2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay): Dark Abyss;Film and Theatre News; Hints Exchange.30 The tvan Rixon SingersGrand Symphony OrchestraMaori Melodies
Jerry Shard and his Music
Songs from France: Jean SablonAt the Keyboard: Dot MendozaThe Waikiki Wanderers
Piano Accordian Bands
Vocal Duettists
Acquaviva’s Orchestra
EVENING PROGRAMME
Teatime Tunes
Passing Parade (John Nesbitt)
Light Variety
Rod Craia
Question Mark
sonney
Raven, Adventurer

1

David’s Children
Mystery Stable
Jucsi Bjorling (tenor)Tudor Princess
Night Beat ,

Review of Play in First Test,M.C.C. v. Australia, at Brisbane, by EricBedser

CON

ND

®

wo"

S599; Soa

oogo

aAovo

NAN

GTehLLLSwW

NNN

HK

aaa

Bo=

ww.

wr!

of

OOWDMOININD

b=

aw

oO

‘os

gyiJa

aes

ee

n=-0CCO°O ;

to

ocoonto

AAACTAL

AH

WW

Bes

aoO-

onogogdon

aoO=

a

aor

BPP

Ih
SMNNNDO®

oogogomogoodow@

10.30 Close downeweee
Paul Vaughan is an English pianistand Hammond organist who has, forseveral years, been playing in various
Lendon nizht clubs and ballrooms. For
his recording sessions, Paul ‘Vaughanand his rhythm section have more or
less specialised in rhythmic interpreta-tions of Eastern and Continental
dances. Paul Vaughan and his quartet
may be heard from,s3ZB at 4.30.

x % *
Recordings by the world-famous
Swedish tenor Jussi Biorling may beheard from 2ZA at 8.30 this evening.a

CHIP STEVENS introduces "Music to Re
member" from 1ZB at 5.30 this afternoon

Tvansbatent
LIPSTICKFiXATIVE

StopsALL
Lipstick Smears

the dab of colourless magic which;when brushed over the lipstick, justholds it there immaculate forhours on end.
Let LIP-COTE fasten your lipstickandkeep it as smooth as velvet. Let
LIP-COTE prevent uneven patches andstopall ugly smears.
Get your bottle to-day like hundredsof other smart women throughout theworld: PRICE 6/9

~irCzA WILFRID OWEN PRODUCTWilfrid Owen Ltd., 104 Victoria Street, Christchurch and Sydney. LC.25


